
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJECT DIRECTORY  
Updated 8/19/20  
OWNER  
Harlem School of the Arts 
The Herb Alpert Center  
645 Saint Nicholas Avenue  
New York, NY 10030  
Tel: 212‐926‐4100  
Eric G. Pryor, President  
epryor@hsanyc.org  
Amadea Edwards, Chief Operating Officer  
aedwards@hsanyc.org  
Zoe Hoarty, Operations Associate & Studio Manager  
zhoarty@hsanyc.org  
Claudia Camacho, Executive Assistant & Development 
Coordinator  
ccamacho@hsanyc.org  

OWNER’S PROJECT MANAGER  
Séamus Henchy and Associates, Inc.  
145 Hudson Street  
New York, NY 10013  
Tel: 212‐431‐7175  
Séamus Henchy, President    
seamus@sghenchy.com  
x222  
Paul Golden, AIA, Project Director  
paul@sghenchy.com  
x227  
Miriam Molnár, Project Manager  
miriam@sghenchy.com  
x229 

LEAD DESIGN  
Imrey Studio, LLC  
121 West 118th St.  
New York, NY 10026  
Celia Imrey, Principal:  
celia@imreystudio.com  
Cell: 917‐270‐0614  
Julia Gallagher, Project Architect.  
julia@imreystudio.com  
Neha Shah, Administrative Assistant  
neha@imreystudio.com  

ARCHITECT OF RECORD  
Eric K. Daniels Architect, PC  
147 West 35th Street, Suite 1601  
New York, NY 10001  
Tel: 212‐725‐0202  
 Eric Daniels, Principal  
ekdnyc@ekdnyc.com  
917‐570‐2806  
 Richard Bressani, Project Manager  
rbressani@ekdnyc.com  
732‐358‐9532  

ACOUSTICAL AND AUDIO‐VISUAL DESIGN 
John Storyk 
Walters‐Storyk Design Group (WSDG)  
262 Martin Avenue  
Highland, NY 12528  
Tel: 845‐691‐9300  
John Storyk  
john.storyk@wsdg.com  
Josh Morris  
joshua.morris@wsdg.com  
x309 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER 
Archstone Builders  
242 West 30th Street, Suite 1003  
New York, NY 10001  
Tel: 212‐401‐1220  
Alex Benyayev, Superintendent  
abenyayev@archsb.com  
Cell: 347‐681‐9551  
Vesta Caldwell, Project Manager  
Vcaldwell@archsb.com  
Cell: 646‐532‐7134  
Joe Moran, Director of Construction  
jmoran@archsb.com  
Cell: 917‐993‐4672  
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

STRUCTURE  
Gedeon GRC Consulting  
100 Overlook Center, 2nd Floor  
Princeton, NJ 08540  
Tel: 609‐375‐2038  
Mel Garber  
mgarber@gedeongrc.com  
Serge Roux:  
sroux@gedeongrc.com  
 

MEP/FIRE  
Sabir, Richardson & Weisberg Engineering and 
Architecture (SRW)  
37 West 39th Street, Suite 1005  
New York, NY 10018  
Tel: 646‐863‐6160  
Orah Weisberg  
orah@srw‐eng.com  
Rudi Eadie  
rudi@srw‐eng.com 

LIGHTING  
Melanie Freundlich Lighting Design  
252 West 38th Street Suite 903  
New York, NY 10018  
Tel: 212‐741‐0194  
Melanie Freundlich  
mfreundlich@mfldesign.com  
Anne Cheney  
ACheney@mfldesign.com  
 

 FAÇADE CONSULTANTS  
Steven Winter Associates, Inc.  
61 Washington St.  
Nowalk, CT 06854  
Tel: 203‐857‐0200     
William Zoeller, RA  
wzoeller@swinter.com  
x203  
Andrew Piedl  
apiedl@swinter.com  
James R. Gainfort AIA Consulting Architects PC James 
Gainfort  
jgainfort@jrgaia.com  

SECURITY  
Shen Milsom & Wilke (SMW)  
417 5th Avenue  
New York, NY 10016  
Tel: 212‐725‐6800  
David Goetz  
dgoetz@smwllc.com  
 

OPM FAÇADE CONSULTANT  
IPAC – Inspections Property Assessment & 
Construction Management  
136 E 57th Street, Suite 1204  
New York, NY  
Cynthia Laracuente                     
cll@ipac‐ltd.com  
Tel: 917‐568‐6776  
John Walsh  
jtw@ipac‐ltd.com  
Tel: 914‐760‐3806  

  CODE CONSULTANTS AND EXPEDITING  
M. Arch Architects  
136 East 57th Street, suite 1205  
New York, NY 10022  
Tel: 212‐608‐1511  
March Chadwick  
march@marcharch.com  
Cell: 917‐742‐5170  

 


